SUILDING SECTION

SCALE: 1/8" =

NO SPRINKLERS REQUIRED IN:

BATHROOMS 55 SQ.FT. OR LESS IN
PER NFPA 13 SECTION 9.2.4.1.

1AREA

THIS FIRE SPRINKLER SYSTEM UTILIZES
THE TYCO LFP ANTI-FREEZE SOLUTION

17—0"

NFPA 13 - Table 9.2.2.1(a) Maximum Distance Between Hangers (ft-in.)

Nominal Pipe Size (in.)

SYM [CNT [POSITION FINISH TEMP | K NPT SIN MFG. MODEL# ESCUTCHEON | SPACING U.N.O.
@ |81 PEND WHITE 162 4.90 |1/2" SS8464 |Senju RC—RES | CONCEALED 18'x18’
= |1 PEND WHITE 205 4.90 |1/2" SS8464 |Senju RC—RES | CONCEALED 18'x18’
® |30 PEND WHITE 205 5.60 |1/2" SS2551 | Senju FR—QR SEMI—RECESS | 15°x15’ (130 S.F. IN ORDINARY HAZARD AREAS)
QO |5 UPR BRASS 205 5.60 |1/2" SS2552 | Senju FR—-QR N/A 120 S.F. IN ATTIC
© |5 UPR BRASS 205 5.60 |1/2" SS2552 | Senju FR—QR N/A 120 S.F. IN ATTIC
122 TOTAL

HEAD BOX

SPRINKL

R HEAD

LeGEND

)

%1 h s 2 3 4 6
Steel Pipe except threaded N/A 12-0 12-0 150 15-0 15-0 15-0 15-0 15-0 15-0
lightwall
CPVC 56 60 66 7-0 80 9-0 100 NA NA N/A
SPRINKLER HEAT ZONES:
ORDINARY INTERMEDIATE

HEAT SOURCE: TEMP SPRINKLER TEMP SPRINKLER
SIDE OF OPEN OR RECESSED FIRE PLACE 36" 12"
FRONT OF RECESSED FIRE PLACE 60" 36"
COAL OR WOOD BURNING STOVE 42" 12"
RANGE/OVEN, HOT AR FLUES & 18" 9”

UNINSULATED HEAT DUCT

UNINSULATED HOT WATER PIPES & 127 6”

250—499 WATT LIGHTS

SIDE OF CEILING OR WALL MOUNTED 24" 12"

HOT AIR DIFFUSERS

FRONT OF WALL MOUNTED HOT AIR DIFFUSERS 36" 18"

HOT WATER HEATER, FURNACE, LIGHT FIXTURE 6" 3"

0-250 WATT

SYSTEM NOTES
SYSTEM
ZONE NUMBER | AREA SERVED VOLUME SYSTEM TYPE
BASEMENT &

ZONE 1 FIRST FLOOR 38 GAL ANTI—-FREEZE
ZONE 2 2ND FLOOR 29 GAL ANTI—-FREEZE
ZONE 3 3RD FLOOR 30 GAL ANTI—-FREEZE

* ALL WIRING/INTERFACING
OF ALARMS BY OTHERS

EXTERIOR WALL TO BE
GALVANIZED

* ALL PIPING PENETRATING THE

RISt DETAIL

/‘ SCALE: " = 1'—

OII

RISER LEGEND

1.

2.
3.
4

15.
16.
17.
18.

6" UNDERGROUND

6" FLANGE ADAPTER

6" X 2—1/2" GROOVED CONCENTRIC REDUCER
2—1/2" WILKINS MODEL 375ADA BACKFLOW
GXG w/TAMPERS

2—-1/2" RISER MANIFOLD w/ FLOW SWITCH,
PRESSURE GAUGE, PRESSURE RELIEF & TEST
AND DRAIN

2—-1/2" GROOVED CHECK VALVE

2-1/2" GROOVED SUPERVISED BFV

2.87 GAL EXPANSION CHAMBER (MATCH AT
LEAST THIS SIZE)

GROOVED CONCENTRIC REDUCERS

GROOVED TO CPVC ADAPTER

. 1-1/2" OUT TO ZONE 1

2" OUT TO ZONE 2
2" OUT TO ZONE 3

. 1=1/4" MAIN DRAIN PIPED TO EXTERIOR.

COORDINATE EXACT LOCATION WITH G.C. AND
OWNER.

PIPE STANDS

2—-1/2" OUT TO FDC

SPARE HEAD BOX

FILL/DRAIN

514 OFFSET HANGER

1/4"x1 1/2" LAG SCREW
AFCON 514 OFFSET
/’ HANGER

|j ESTRAINT

/—STRUCTURAL WOOD MEMBER

1" TO 2" PIPE

STEEL PIPE APPLICATION

/WOOD MEMBER

H
Z
H
E]
H
H
H
H
H
H
H
H
H
H
E]

STRUCTURAL WOOD MEMBER
e

/— SAMMY SIDEWINDER SWG-20

3/8" ALL—THREAD—-ROD
/_

AFCON #300 OR
TOLCO FIG. 200 RING
" HANGER

SWG—20 HANGER DETAIL

\ FIG. 126 LAG

BOLT
\FIG. 20 STANDARD

PIPE STRAP

NTS FOR HORIZONTAL ATTACHMENT TO WOOD NTS

AFCON #511 SIDE
MOUNT HANGER

1 TO 2" CPVC
YPIPE
\

\

SIDE VIEW

INCLUDED:
(2)#905 Hs” HEX HEAD SCREWS

511 SIDE MOUNT HANGER

CPVC PIPE APPLICATION

NTS

WOOD MEMBER\

AFCON 515 DOUBLE
OFFSET HANGER\

(2904 %"
HEAD SCREW
INCLUDED

515 DOUBLE

STANDARD PIPE STRAP

TS

1" CPVC PIPE

-
I ]

P

HEX

SIDE VIEW

OFFSET HANGER

CPVC PIPE APPLICATION

NTS

HANGER DETAILS

PROJECT NAME:
PROJECT ADDRESS:

APN:

PROJECT TYPE:

TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION:
OCCUPANCY GROUP(S):
OCCUPIED LEVELS:

NUMBER OF SYSTEMS:
SYSTEM TYPE(S):
TOTAL SPRINKLERS:
SPECIAL NOTES:

TOTAL SPRINKLERED AREA:
NFPA CODE REQUIREMENT:

PROJECT SUMMARY:

GRINBERG RESIDENCE

638 FAIRVIEW BLVD

126-231-05

MNew OIT..
v

R3

4

11,834 SQ. FT.

NFPA 13 [ INFPA 13R [INFPA 13D

3

LJWET B’ANTI—FREEZE LIDRY []PREACTION

122

SEE FIRE SPRINKLER NOTES THIS SHEET

2)" FDC & BELL—£

GRINBERG RESIDENCE
FFE: 6980'/

v
A AN

FLOW TEST INFO:
STATIC = 92 PSI
RESID = 62 PSI
FLOW = 1900 GPM

FLOW TEST INFORMATION
PROVIDED BY NORTH
LAKE TAHOE FIRE
DISTRICT ON 8/10/2021

<

(w0

ELEV: ~6920°

SIHE PLA

SUBMITTAL

PROJECT SQUARE FOOTAGES

BASEMENT = 2858 S'F.
1ST FLOOR = 2975 S.F.
2ND FLOOR = 3460 S.F.
3RD FLOOR = 2541 SF.

FIRE SPRINKLER RISER.
SEE DETAIL 1 ON FP1

N

SCALE: 1"=25"-0

NO. | DATE
——————

REVISIONS

DRAWN [ CHECKED)

GENERAL CONTRACTOR:

AUTHORITY HAVING

JURISDICTION:

N LAKE TAHOE FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT

ADDRESS: ADDRESS: 866 ORIOLE WAY
CITY: CITY: INCLINE VILLAGE, NV
PHONE: PHONE: 775—831-0351
CONTACT: CONTACT:
ARCHITECT: FIELD INSPECTIONS:

1.
ADDRESS: 2.
CITY: 3.
PHONE: 4.

FIRE SPRINKLER NOTES:

1. THE PROPOSED FIRE SPRINKLER SYSTEM IS AN ANTI-FREEZE SYSTEM
AND SHALL BE DESIGNED AND INSTALLED IN ACCORDANCE WITH NFPA 13
2. THIS SPRINKLER SYSTEM IS HYDRAULICALLY CALCULATED IN
ACCORDANCE WITH NFPA 13 TO PROVIDE 0.10 GPM PER SQ. FT. OVER

THE MOST REMOTE AREA.

3. THE NUMBER OF DESIGN SPRINKLERS SHALL INCLUDE THE 4 MOST

DEMANDING ADJACENT SPRINKLERS PER NFPA 13.
4. THE GARAGE HAS BEEN DESIGNED TO ORIDINARY HAZARD 1 (OH1) CRITERIA
5. ALL SPRINKLER PIPING CONCEALED ABOVE CEILINGS SHALL BE CPVC

PIPING UNLESS OTHERWISE

NOTED.

6. ALL DIMENSIONS SHOWN ARE CENTER TO CENTER U.O.N.

7. ALL HANGERS SHALL BE INSTALLED IN ACCORDANCE WITH NFPA 13

8. HOLES THROUGH SOLID STRUCTURAL MEMBERS SHALL BE PERMITTED
TO SERVE AS HANGERS FOR THE SUPPORT OF SYSTEM PIPING.

9. ALL SYSTEM PIPING SHALL BE TESTED FOR LEAKAGE AT NORMAL
SYSTEM OPERATING PRESSURE.

10. THE OWNER SHALL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR MAINTAINING A MINIMUM
TEMPERATURE OF 40° FAHRENHEIT TO PROTECT FROM FREEZING, THE
SECTIONS OF THE SPRINKLER SYSTEM WHERE THERE IS NO

ANTI-FREEZE IN THE PIPING.

FIRE SPRINKLER SYMBOLS

EARTHQUAKE BRACING
2—-WAY & 4-WAY

PIPE HANGER &
TYPE DESIGNATION
HYDRAULIC REF PT

GRVD OR THRD CAP
GRVD COUPLING

TYPICAL POINT OF
CONNECTION (POC)

@+ 700+

AUTOMATIC SPRINKLER RISER

*13" ELEV. BELOW DE
+12'-9" ELEV. ABOVE FIN

CK OR TOS
ISHED FLOOR

——o CHANGE ELEVATION UP
———o CHANGE ELEVATION DN

—&- INSPECTORS TEST
— AUX DRAIN

/N REVISION NOTATION

£ |LOCAL ALARM

SITE LOCATION:

638 Fairview
Blvd, Incline Village...

PROJECT NAME:

FIRE SPRINKLER PLANS FOR

GRINBERG RESIDENCE

638 FAIRVIEW BLVD

INCLINE VILLAGE, NV 89451

STAMP:

DRAWING TITLE:

FIRE SPRINKLER PLAN

SCALE: 1/8"=1"-0" JOB NO.:
DWG NO.:
DRAWN BY:
BORN ON DATE: 1/13/2021 FP-1

FILE: 1/13/2021

SHEET 1 oF 2




ROOF REMOTE AREA 1

@ @ @ /OUTLINE,@P. NO PROTECTION REQ’D

2-1/2" FDC UP/DN, IN BATHROOMS <55

Hydraulically Calculated System
RECESSED LIGHTS. NO S B oor {NO_PROTECTION REQ'D oy NnFrm 13 @\SHED LINE C? _ _ _
@ MINIMUM DISTANCE @ . PER NFPA 13 9.2.13, Lol . I;\ID|CATES EXTENT This system as shown on | Fire Protection Plan |
REQUIRED, TYP. . 7 OUTLINE R<T3$PF Ye. CONCEALED SPACE | OF CONCEALED company print no. dated
| | | T TP — | ROTECTION REQD | | SPACE ABOVE, TYP. ® for [GRINBERG RESIDENGE |
N . _| _____ I 1 | |
NO PROTECTION REQ’D NO PROTECTION REQ’D |Q ® ® / o |_AY a.t |L|V?NG ROOM | contract no. |:|
PER NFPA 13 9.2.13, IN BATHROOMS <55 AN . is designed to discharge at a rate of gpm
@ TYP. @ S.F. PER NFPA 13 ™ CHASE TO BE BUILT ) (Liminyper sq ft () of floor area over a maximum area of
e ~ ~ 9.2.4.1.1, TYP. BY G.C. TO CONCEAL @ T r _I ® . e [ NFPA 13-4 SPRINKLERS | sq ft (m ) when supplied
‘ ! / et __ RIS ® ® FDC PIPING. J’F;Oﬂ 2n14‘10:1 == Lanly 1 1. 3 I T . s ] . with water at the rate of gpm (L/min)
170 9'=7" I 1070 ° E OPESLOE%E ®2-3 -1 @ 7 12-0 10 at psi (bars) at the base of the riser.
. @ H ) Hose stream allowance of gpm (L/min)
B — —©) —-—-— OPEN 7O —— —©)
Q (410" [6—0" 10-8'] [5'~4"] —| & WINE BAR i a?); gflow @ ~["SITTING ROOW is included in the above.
“ Oz] . o ﬂ‘_ = e ﬂ 9'=7 3 A I ® i | 1<"_ ; - z ° i o e o o a o o a - o oo 3 Occupancy classification [ 13 LIGHT HAZARD |
. L I s : A= o™ sl ° g b o Commodity classification [ N/A |
, e — . =10 @ i L ol 7N 0 a ; ; NO. | DATE REVISIONS DRAWN | CHECKEDR
m! —{r10'4] 9'~7 = e = AL PECEvATOR THALLWAY [ SFEI=al Sz © ® ROOP Maximum storage height [ _W/A | EEE—
%l ® 8'—0" 7-10H— S| 1< |—_11£r© (9'MAX) ) mngR ° S OPE ROOF Safety factor [ 12.0 | GENERAL CONTRACTOR: AUTHORITY HAVING JURISDICTION:
Jn 4 @ ® I <|aff—4=2 ‘® @ o S =L / OUTLINE, TYP. Installed by | | N LAKE TAHOE FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT
%i i 1-1/2"{DN ﬁ 1 S . 1 : 1 . = B ADDRESS: ADDRESS: 866 ORIOLE WAY
o~ R - , 910 _| —® -1% ‘ } T . .
Ll -2 | | SEE BASEMENT > |g m I - ??,? : /@/ 2" DN, SEE 2ND CITY: CITy: INCLINE VILLAGE, NV
= © FOR 2 14 b T ON— 112 12 & AP § Skl I L P i} 112 o) 114 FLOOR FOR PHONE: PHONE: 775—831-0351
§I ~| 5 CONTINUATION | = 1’)‘+(|7 I ﬁ 11-3 3-} 6-0 9-6 “f—‘_\z 5-1 7 CONTINUATION. CONTACT: CONTACT:
b ™ h—1 L — N —— | [h T N ; < . M 0 (S L [ y/
| - E = 1 = —-0© O | J4 > 2 y : - RO, REMOTE AREA 2 ARCHITECT: FIELD INSPECTIONS:
B b=l NN I | ® o —x i[5 AL D) 1.
ir el 1 1o 11s e ip g o | | B AGP =|® @ @ s Hydraulically Calculated System ADDRESS: 2
A\ o o Al . .
-® 510 911 © 10-6 ERTINC) o1 35 i é) 4 m @ :0 . ) i ) el I ) h | | o~ 3
o - — is system as shown on Fire Protection Plan
PHONE: 4
¥ I O] e Te Lo i PO I et H® company printno. [ FPT_] dated [ 1222021 ]
D ¢ D GAME®ROOM D w | ' ds oFEN o JRiT o o = I K I Ny SN AL for [GRINBERG RESIDENCE |
9:_7“ = | b TO ps -: E| o -] o ﬂ } at |GARAGE | contract no. I:l FIRE SPRINKLER NOTES
~ |~ |~ : BELOW b o & Q@ o b B > " o | MASTER is designed to discharge at a rate of gpm 1. THE PROPOSED FIRE SPRINKLER SYSTEM IS AN ANTI-FREEZE SYSTEM
p= o p= p= | q hOs I_ s a o o ola | BATH (Uiminypor 5q f () of flor area over a maximam area of AND SHALL BE DESIGNED AND INSTALLED IN ACCORDANCE WITH NFPA 13
S | L i @ | \ 2. THIS SPRINKLER SYSTEM IS HYDRAULICALLY CALCULATED IN
5 ® o — : ) @————— e UP ﬂ:] ® MASTER SUITE 4@ I U1 i [952 | sqft(m)when supplied ACCORDANCE WITH NFPA 13 TO PROVIDE 0.10 GPM PER SQ. FT. OVER
e I 54" 10'-5" 53" |‘ - ith h £ 211.9 L/mi THE MOST REMOTE AREA.
b % p o p | O | ' = With waterat fhe rate o ___ : g‘:m( min) 3. THE NUMBER OF DESIGN SPRINKLERS SHALL INCLUDE THE 4 MOST
| A at[788 ] psi(bars)atthe base of the riser. DEMANDING ADJACENT SPRINKLERS PER NFPA 13.
® ® ® & DECK | INSTALL ANTIFREEZE— 112 DECK —w @ Hose stream allowance of gprm (Limin) 4. THE GARAGE HAS BEEN DESIGNED TO ORIDINARY HAZARD 1 (OH1) CRITERIA
Ch I I : _Az_ﬁf 16-0" 16-0" e | TESTPORT N oy A - . 5. ALL SPRINKLER PIPING CONCEALED ABOVE CEILINGS SHALL BE CPVC
L L=V L=e | ~ RECESSED LIGHTS. N 1= =S = B|S DECK is included in the above. PIPING UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.
® o] & o | MINIMUM DISTANCE = = slo 1L el e Occupancy classification [ 13 OH1 6. ALL DIMENSIONS SHOWN ARE CENTER TO CENTER U.O.N.
°F ; % . © © | f#1o REQUIRED, TYP. ! e | Commodty classification [ /A 7. ALL HANGERS SHALL BE INSTALLED IN ACCORDANCE WITH NFPA 13
@_ b 1 - = ———— I | @_____ _ k I I 1 I I [ _<:> Maxi . height [ WA 8. HOLES THROUGH SOLID STRUCTURAL MEMBERS SHALL BE PERMITTED
S : -1 i by H aximum storage helg TO SERVE AS HANGERS FOR THE SUPPORT OF SYSTEM PIPING.
B P g e i Safety factor [ 10.4 9. ALL SYSTEM PIPING SHALL BE TESTED FOR LEAKAGE AT NORMAL
g | ® ® ® Installed by SYSTEM OPERATING PRESSURE.
: 1 : I | | | \ 10. THE OWNER SHALL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR MAINTAINING A MINIMUM
2 ——® I -® I [ [ [ ROOF TEMPERATURE OF 40° FAHRENHEIT TO PROTECT FROM FREEZING, THE
2-10 I 1-1 I OUTLINE, TYP. SECTIONS OF THE SPRINKLER SYSTEM WHERE THERE IS NO
: Dok :: é) ANTI-FREEZE IN THE PIPING.
I I DECK
I [ _@
I I
5 | | REMOTE AREA 3
I I I I
e @ é @ é Hydraulically Calculated System
FIRE SPRINKLER FPLAN SRD FLOOR o i
- company print no. FP1 dated 12/22/2021
FIRE SPRINKLER PLAN — 151 FLOOR ) o GBS RESDEEE |
§ SCALE 1 /8” 1 ’ O” }% SCALE 1 /8” = 1 ’ _O” at [GYM/HALLWAY | contract no.
. = - is designed to discharge at a rate of gpm
(L/min)per sq ft (m?) of floor area over a maximum area of
| NFPA 13 - 4 SPRINKLERS | sq ft (m ) when supplied
%) @ ﬁ) @ 2_ 1 /2“ SlNGLE |NLE|' with water at the rate of gpm (L/min)
I . .
@ RECESSED LIGHTS. NO . ! i i | FDC & BELL \( — £ 7 ) at [ 79.9 ] psi(bars)atthe base of the nsetr.
MINIMUM DISTANCE @ ’ | ‘ — Hose stream allowance of gpm (L/min)
REQUIRED, TYP. 2-1/2" UP _@ —NO PROTECTION REQ'D , — | _@ is included in the above.
EgR PE?;ECI?NQ §E1QB’D NO PROTECTION REQ'D I R § ?YEE NFPA 13 9213, NO PROTECTION REQ'D ———— "# e r—— T Occupancy classification [ 13 LIGHT HAZARD | FIRE SPRINKLER SYMBOLS
BN ’ KIDS/GAME /TOY =4 ' M ' = REMOTE AREA #2 o | DASHED LINE Commodity classification [ N/A |
(1 %) TYP. IN BATHROOMS <55 ° USONE/ 5 \ j Jo : " WATER SERVICE, SEE IN BATHROOMS <55 6 ' INDICATES EXTENT Maximum storage height [ VR I @ AUTOMATIC SPRINKLER RISER ~ *13" ELEV. BELOW DECK OR TOS
S.F. PER NFPA 13 9'—1 ® SITE PLAN FOR S.F. PER NFPA 13 107 ) 9 OF CONCEALED Safety factor [ 11.7 | EARTHQUAKE BRACING +12'-9" ELEV. ABOVE FINISHED FLOOR
4 .
G- 9.24.1.1, TYP. . — N — / CONTINUATION. E&)—- 9.24.1.1, TYP. 2 SPACE ABOVE, TYP. ~= 2-WAY & 4-WAY ——o CHANGE ELEVATION UP
|_—|_ | 11'-11 6'-0 Installed by 5
® — ® — ~ ; @ | K PIPE HANGER & — o CHANGE ELEVATION DN
Lo o o o -3 / e CONCEALED SPACE —— TYPE DESIGNATION
| | e ° ° ' B ;Iug, PROTECTION REQ'D (O HYDRAULIC REF PT — &~ INSPECTORS TEST
©H ® —/—@ WATER SERVICE © — - PER NFPA 13, TYP. —— GRVD OR THRD CAP —$% AUX DRAIN
b ! . © ) ol @ LAUNDRY A ! ENTRANCE AND RISER FROM 116 ) _& GRVD COUPLING /\ REVISION NOTATION
® ®©— g 7 8'~1 2 K /3 LOCATION, SEE RISER m | a 2
1/ ,—?f / 32 o SHTISI)\I’G 1R“OOM M E q= DETAIL ON FP1. NG, ABOYE @ TYPICAL POINT OF L= LOCAL ALARM
/ = , . @ p L . . REMOTE AREA 4 CONNECTION (POC)
B+ . A s D@ T 4 4z
T‘D Tles - 1 . 7 07 7 oo Hydraulically Calculated System SITE LOCATION:
m— . . - 12_ — 1 1
' ATO 170 ; @ I 1 @ ® - ﬂ -® 116 _ . . s
; | BATH (.) < 0 ] 20x20 200 2 This system as shown on | Fire Protection Plan | a8
“ / I= N N @ @ ) | 2" UP, SEE 3RD company printno. [ FP1 | dated [ 12/22/2021 | <
i N 1 1 112 112 112 70 5 ] &
/ Ke - - . © S < — FLOOR FOR for [GRINBERG RESIDENCE | -
\ }4 10-8 = o 2 = @@ 4 e (e T - CONTINUATION  MUDROOM | contactro [ ]
AL I H9 0 I || | | JREMOTE AREA #4 - ! ' a contract no. £
o) — 1|+ == —- (W= »; == —@ @— - U 4| - El # 7 | s ~ g 5 w ”—@ is designed to discharge at a rate of gpm o-
g—_1" @ ® E toz.. upP TO]‘—\1_1/2“ p é REC D Ll S, Ema— N I 3 195 “_—l -'—f 185 >2 & ; '-T—2 o' DN. SEE (L/min)per sq ft (m?) of floor area over a maximum area of 638 Fairview
- .:LBATHZII 2ND FLQOR. TO 1ST E N UP, SEE 2ND FLOOR IN UILIJ?E DlTYé E - g:l | = 13=10 & 4 ] 41 3- 1‘5 BASEMENT FOR [ NFPA 13-4 SPRINKLERS | sq ft (m ) when supplied Blvd. Incli Vill
T Z/res] 3? ® Floor . FOR CONTINUATION. : TP, ~_ ® . " DN, SEE n CONTINUATION. with water at the rate of gpr (Umin) vd, Incline Village...
0 BD&(’E)A&QFLEX | ‘ . BATH3 © © 8] N\ 4 BASEMENT FOR at[758 | psi(bars) at the base of the riser. A
9—1" k== ] @ CONTINUATION. .@ Hose stream allowance of [ 100 | gpm (L/min) :13
5 I 1zZ - 5
@ [Te} ' FIREl PLAC g — - — - == OVEN IR F——=———— is included in the above. ™
- o) — Z Occupancy classification [ 13 LIGHT HAZARD i
ﬁ E 1 57— 18'—(’)" . W Commodity classification [ N/A :_. -_
% [ LIVNGN\RO . 1 VAX_18'-0 Klg(’:l_';,'\l Maximum storage height [ N/A = -;
T 170 L @ o _® ®___ OPEN TO ABOVE Orgrm 1 _® Safety factor [ 15.8 z
< 5 - > 90 - 2-5 ® @
DINING ROOM
o w @ ~ E 9’_7“ [T Al E
—| 1 -
| | BDRW? I I BDRM3 I BDRM4 =
| | 1_qu - - 9: 1 m -— 1_qn
] | N 1 <:> <:> _ } u| 1 — q 3 '_“'—Q L T PROJECT NAME:
é) é) . :' | | e REMOTE AREA 5
1 |: ! i FIRE SPRINKLER PLANS FOR
I I @ I .
Hydraulically Calculated System
! o] g PN :: ! i yaraulcally y GRINBERG RESIDENCE
2-8 3-0 2-6 This syst h [ Fire Protection Pl |
I II I DECK IS system as snown on Ire Protection Flan 638 FAIRVIEW BLVD
: :: : OPEN TO ABOVE company print no. __FP1 dated __1 2/22/2021 INCLINE VILLAGE, NV 89451
! I ! NO PROTECTION REQ’D for [GRINBERG RESIDENCE |
: :: : I | C at [BEDROOM 1 | contractno. [ ]
| | | | (L/min)per sq ft (m?) of floor area over a maximum area of
é} é} é) é} [ NFPA13-4 SPRINKLERS | sq ft (m ) when supplied
with water at the rate of gpm (L/min)

at psi (bars) at the base of the riser.
Hose stream allowance of gpm (L/min)

FIRE SPRINKLER PLAN —

2ND FLOOR
§ SCALE: 1/8" = 1’0"

IRE SPRINKLER PLAN —

SASEMENT
$ SCALE: 1/8" = 1’-=0"

is included in the above.
Occupancy classification [ 13 LIGHT HAZARD

Commodity classification [ N/A

Maximum storage height [ N/A

PIPE LEGEND

CPVC ——
STEEL ===——==—

SYM [CNT _|POSITION FINISH TEMP | K NPT SIN MFG. MODEL# ESCUTCHEON | SPACING U.N.O.
@ |81 PEND WHITE 162 4.90 |1/2" SS8464 | Senju RC—RES | CONCEALED 18'x18’
& |1 PEND WHITE 205 4.90 |1/2" SS8464 | Senju RC—RES | CONCEALED 18'x18’
® |30 PEND WHITE 205 5.60 |1/2" SS2551 | Senju FR—QR SEMI—RECESS | 15°x15” (130 S.F. IN ORDINARY HAZARD AREAS)
O |s UPR BRASS 205 5.60 |1/2" SS2552 | Senju FR—QR N/A 120 S.F. IN ATTIC
© |5 UPR BRASS 205 5.60 |1/2" SS2552 | Senju FR—QR N/A 120 S.F. IN ATTIC
122 TOTAL

SPRINKLER HEAD

L EGEND

Safety factor [ 13.1

Installed by |

DRAWING TITLE:

FIRE SPRINKLER PLAN

SCALE: 1/8"=1"-0" JOB NO.:
DWG NO.:
DRAWN BY:
BORN ON DATE: 1/13/2021 FP-2
FILE: 1/13/2021 SHEET _2_ OF _2_






